
JR. MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alec Fuller Maize South 207.0 215.0 10

2 Eric  Penner Mill Valley 218.3 195.0 8

3 Evan Damron Piper High School 211.3 185.0 6

4 Cole  Callaghan Ottawa High School 216.6 185.0 4

5 Uchenna Orji McLouth 207.0 180.0 2

6 Preston	 Stein Olathe West Owls 213.0 180.0 1

7 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 218.0 175.0 0

8 Garrett Fenoglio Tonganoxie 213.0 165.0 0

9 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 217.6 145.0 0

10 patrick jacquinot st. paul high school 212.0 140.0 0

11 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 198.8 135.0 0

12 Brayden Folsom Tonganoxie 201.0 0 0

13 caden pecca st. paul high school 213.0 0 0

14 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 215.0 0 0

15 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 218.1 0 0

16 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.3 0 0

17 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 219.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eric  Penner Mill Valley 218.3 325.0 10

2 Alec Fuller Maize South 207.0 315.0 8

3 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 218.0 305.0 6

4 Uchenna Orji McLouth 207.0 280.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 patrick jacquinot st. paul high school 212.0 280.0 2

6 Evan Damron Piper High School 211.3 275.0 1

7 Cole  Callaghan Ottawa High School 216.6 275.0 0

8 Preston	 Stein Olathe West Owls 213.0 245.0 0

9 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 215.0 245.0 0

10 Garrett Fenoglio Tonganoxie 213.0 225.0 0

11 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 198.8 195.0 0

12 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 217.6 195.0 0

13 Brayden Folsom Tonganoxie 201.0 0 0

14 caden pecca st. paul high school 213.0 0 0

15 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 218.1 0 0

16 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.3 0 0

17 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 219.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alec Fuller Maize South 207.0 205.0 10

2 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 218.0 195.0 8

3 Evan Damron Piper High School 211.3 180.0 6

4 Preston	 Stein Olathe West Owls 213.0 175.0 4

5 Cole  Callaghan Ottawa High School 216.6 155.0 2

6 Eric  Penner Mill Valley 218.3 155.0 1

7 Garrett Fenoglio Tonganoxie 213.0 150.0 0

8 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 215.0 145.0 0

9 patrick jacquinot st. paul high school 212.0 135.0 0

10 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 217.6 135.0 0

11 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 198.8 115.0 0

12 Brayden Folsom Tonganoxie 201.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Uchenna Orji McLouth 207.0 0 0

14 caden pecca st. paul high school 213.0 0 0

15 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 218.1 0 0

16 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.3 0 0

17 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 219.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alec Fuller Maize South 207.0 735.0 10

2 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 218.0 675.0 8

3 Eric  Penner Mill Valley 218.3 675.0 6

4 Evan Damron Piper High School 211.3 640.0 4

5 Cole  Callaghan Ottawa High School 216.6 615.0 2

6 Preston	 Stein Olathe West Owls 213.0 600.0 1

7 patrick jacquinot st. paul high school 212.0 555.0 0

8 Garrett Fenoglio Tonganoxie 213.0 540.0 0

9 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 217.6 475.0 0

10 Uchenna Orji McLouth 207.0 460.0 0

11 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 198.8 445.0 0

12 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 215.0 390.0 0

13 Brayden Folsom Tonganoxie 201.0 0 0

14 caden pecca st. paul high school 213.0 0 0

15 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 218.1 0 0

16 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.3 0 0

17 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 219.0 0 0


